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Wendl & Lung Flugel, weiss poliert Occ.

Mehr Musik

Spezifikationen

Zustand
Seriennummer
Jahrgang

Lange

Breite

Gewicht

Farbe

Silent
Selbstspieler
Occasionsmodell

Hersteller

Gerne stehen wir Ihnen fur weitergehende Fragen personlich zur Verfligung.

neuwertig
36'348

2010

161 cm

151 cm

290 kg
weiss poliert
Nein

Nein

Ja

Wendl & Lung
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